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AUTOLIV INC. SDB

ISIN: SE0021309614

Overview

2024/04/19 17:29:54

Price
1,257.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -043%(-5.40)

SE0021309614
ALIV SDB

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Automotive

Stock

8,917 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

1,256.40 SEK (54)
1,257.00 SEK (242)
1,248.20 SEK
1,262.00 SEK
1,242.60 SEK
1,262.40 SEK
1,254.287122 SEK
65,324
81,935,958.40
1,478

41

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5247374

1,250.00

1,125.00

1,000.00

875.00

750.00

500.00

375.00

,N

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0021309614&ID_NOTATION=5287901
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f327aeabe4831b4a84371e9192b8902680c0a508bfbf2370a0c5a5ce5e07f8b6&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=919bab3fee896aab4&time=1713683284&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b6b61c1a6365e0e17bd0dbbc0ecf825d2fe2fd4c244bf0d2d735ec3d64e2084&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82c96a64f122468d3&time=1713683284&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6589ab3d0d98d6226943c65fb1c10d44e56634f9a1f7f7c9d48aa1cbe4d27002&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=092ac2eb6695f498b&time=1713683284&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79f259167208aca8b987ad743265f61927d1111f19b013de6d62f900005a8548&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11b2a6292f729baef&time=1713683284&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=226bc65556421647ead095549cd8b0d2a606303928ab980673ec5d774435f691&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d52d5868da26c3f2&time=1713683284&tool=RSC

AUTOLIV INC. SDB

Details

2024/04/19 17:29:54

Price
1,257.00 SEK

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.43% (-5.40)

ISIN SE0021309614
Symbol ALIV SDB
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap 8,917 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,256.40 SEK (54)
Ask (Ask size) 1,257.00 SEK (242)
Open 1,248.20 SEK
High 1,262.00 SEK
Low 1,242.60 SEK
Close (prev. day) 1,262.40 SEK
VWAP 1,254.287122 SEK
Volume (pcs) 65,324
Trading volume 81,935,958.40
Number of trades 1,478
Last size 41
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.57% +32.09% +54.92%
Perf (abs.) +256.00 +305.40 +445.60
Beta 0.58 0.60 0.92
Volatility 21.61 24.43 29.84
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Nasdaqg Stockholm
London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/19

Time

22:02

17:29

15:47

08:05

Price

107.80 EUR

1,257.00 SEK

1,252.80 SEK

106.30 EUR

1,264.24 SEK (64,657
1,261.96 SEK (68,055
1,156.78 SEK (100,555
1,062.19 SEK (136,060
1,316.00 SEK (2024/03/25
1,027.00 SEK (2024/01/26
1,316.00 SEK (2024/03/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
837.00 SEK (2023/05/05)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 1
81.94 1,478
0.83 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5287901
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452623580

AUTOLIV INC. SDB

FINRA other OTC Issues - - - 0.00 -

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 107.50 EUR 0.00 7
04/19
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372038281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452623577

AUTOLIV INC. SDB

Company profile

Company Logo

Autoliv

Contact Details
AUTOLIV INC.

Klarabergsviadukten 70, Section B - 107 24
Stockholm

Telefon: +46-8-587-206-00
Fax: +46-8-24-44-93
E-mail: info@autoliv.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jan Carlson Chairman of Board of
Directors

Xiao Zhi Liu Member of Board of
Directors

Franz-Josef Member of Board of

Kortiim Directors

Frédéric Lissalde Member of Board of
Directors

Gustav Lundgren Member of Board of
Directors

Leif Valdemar Member of Board of

Johansson Directors

Martin Lundstedt Member of Board of
Directors

Mary Brlas Member of Board of
Directors

Sven Hasse Member of Board of

Johansson Directors

Thaddeus Senko  Member of Board of
Directors

Mikael Bratt Chairman of Managing
Board

Anthony Nellis Member of Executive
Committee

Christian Swahn  Member of Executive
Committee

Colin Naughton Member of Executive
Committee

Fredrik Westin Member of Executive
Committee

Jonas Jademyr Member of Executive
Committee

Jordi Lombarte Member of Executive
Committee

Kevin Fox Member of Executive
Committee

Magnus Jarlegren Member of Executive
Committee

Petra Albuschus  Member of Executive
Committee

Sng Yih Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@autoliv.com
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